
TV 10 OS 46. hooaja III etapp 
01.04.2017, Võru Spordikeskus  

 
PV kõrgushüpe  
1  65  Kristjan KROOS  29.01.2003  Rakvere G  1.77  
 1.46  1.51  1.56  1.59  1.62  1.65  1.68  1.71  1.74 1.77  1.80 
 O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  XXO XXO  XXX 
2  2  Hanno TAMM  25.01.2003  IND Vändra G  1.74  
 1.51  1.56  1.59  1.62  1.65  1.68  1.71  1.74  1.77 
 O  O  O  O  O  O  XO  O  XXX 
3  153  David JAANSON  06.07.2003  IND 21. kool  1.65  
 1.41  1.46  1.51  1.56  1.59  1.62  1.65  1.68 
 O  O  XO  XO  XXO  XO  XXO  XXX 
4  154  Mattias ILVES  09.03.2004  Võru Kreutzwaldi K  1.62  
 1.51  1.56  1.59  1.62  1.65 
 O  O  XO  O  XXX 
5  58  Lembit LEIBENAU  11.03.2004  Kose G  1.62  
 1.41  1.46  1.51  1.56  1.59  1.62  1.65 
 XO  O  XO  O  XO  XXO  XXX 
6  95  Andreas HANTSON  15.07.2004  Viljandi Jakobsoni K  1.59  
 1.46  1.51  1.56  1.59  1.62 
 O  O  XXO  O  XXX 
7  179  Andrei BEKKER  15.02.2003  Loksa G  1.56  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46  1.51  1.56  1.59 
 O  O  XO  O  XO  O  XXX 
8  69  Erki ROTKA  16.04.2003  IND Rakvere G  1.56  
 1.41  1.46  1.51  1.56  1.59 
 O  O  XO  XXO  XXX 
9  133  Kristjan TIMUSKA  11.06.2004  Parksepa KK  1.51  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46  1.51  1.56 
 O  O  XO  XO  O  XXX 
10  48  Henrik OTSMAN  19.05.2003  Kadrioru Saksa G  1.51  
 1.36  1.41  1.46  1.51  1.56 
 O  XO  XXO  O  XXX 
11  32  Franz Joseph SINIMÄE  06.03.2003  Elva G  1.51  
 1.36  1.41  1.46  1.51  1.56 
 O  O  O  XO  XXX 
12  222  Jasper HAAMER  09.01.2004  Kuressaare G  1.51  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46  1.51  1.56 
 O  O  O  O  XXO  XXX 
13  143  Urmeko Andres AAL  28.03.2003  Simuna K/Kiltsi PK/Võsu K  1.46  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46  1.51 
 O  O  O  O  XXO  O  XXX 
13  213  Marten ROASTO  29.01.2004  Viljandi Kesklinna K  1.46  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46  1.51 
 O  O  XXO  O  XXX 
15  199  Dan ŠEMELJOV  06.02.2004  Valga PK  1.46  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46  1.51 
 XO  O  XXO  O  XXX 
16  146  Klaus LAURIK  11.06.2003  Ääsmäe PK  1.46  
 1.36  1.41  1.46  1.51 
 O  O  XXO  XXX 
17  223  Kaur LAULA  22.10.2004  Kuressaare G  1.46  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46  1.51 
 O  O  XXO  XXO  XXX 
18  33  Martin Elias TAMM  12.06.2004  Elva G  1.41  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46 
 O  O  O  XXX 
18  96  Robin KAHU  04.04.2004  Viljandi Jakobsoni K  1.41  
 1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46 
 O  O  O  O  XXX 
20  198  Oliver PERE  07.09.2003  Rakvere RG  1.41  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46 
 XO  XO  O  XXX 
21  66  Martin BALÕTŠEV  08.01.2004  Rakvere G  1.41  
 1.36  1.41  1.46 
 O  XO  XXX 



22  134  Franz KRULL  29.07.2004  Parksepa KK  1.41  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46 
 O  O  O  XO  XO  XXX 
22  217  Eke RÜÜTEL  27.05.2004  Orissaare G/Muhu PK  1.41  
 1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46 
 O  O  XO  XO  XXX 
24  245  Tobias REMMELG  15.06.2004  Käina K/Emmaste PK  1.41  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46 
 O  XO  XO  O  XO  XXX 
25  252  Karl KAHRO  03.02.2003  Tsirguliina KK  1.41  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46 
 O  XO  O  O  XXO  XXX 
26  89  Henry HEINSOO  24.05.2004  Türi PK  1.36  
 1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  XXX 
26  101  Erkki PÄHN  15.08.2003  Võru Kesklinna K  1.36  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  O  O  XXX 
26  169  Joosep BALÕNSKI  20.05.2004  Peetri K  1.36  
 1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  XXX 
29  112  Märten PALL  15.01.2004  Ülenurme G  1.36  
 1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  XO  O  XXX 
30  138  Kristjan LEBEDEV   Ridala PK/Uuemõisa AK  1.36  
 1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  XXO  XXX 
30  187  Martti SARV  10.02.2004  Otepää G  1.36  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  O  XXO  XXX 
32  50  Roman VALT  31.05.2004  Kadrioru Saksa G  1.36  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  XO  XXO  XXX 
33  183  Ruudi PIRNPUU  10.11.2004  Kuusalu KK  1.36  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 XXO  XXO  O  XXO  XXX 
34  155  Enri JÕGI  15.02.2003  Võru Kreutzwaldi K  1.31  
 1.26  1.31  1.36 
 O  O  XXX 
35  125  Raiko VILLERS  03.10.2003  Avinurme G  1.31  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36 
 O  XO  XO  XXX 
36  106  Erik REINART  25.10.2003  Väike-Maarja G  1.31  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36 
 O  O  XXO  XXX 
37  73  Martin PUGAST  09.07.2003  Tamsalu G  1.26  
 1.21  1.26  1.31 
 O  O  XXX 
37  107  Romet KASK  16.12.2004  Väike-Maarja G  1.26  
 1.21  1.26  1.31 
 O  O  XXX 
39  76  Henri PÕDER  09.12.2003  Tõrva G  1.26  
 1.21  1.26  1.31 
 O  XO  XXX 
40  46  Marko NÕMMELOO  06.03.2004  Jõhvi PK  1.26  
 1.21  1.26  1.31 
 O  XXO  XXX 
40  235  Daniel KREEVALD  06.07.2004  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK  1.26  
 1.21  1.26  1.31 
 O  XXO  XXX 
42  180  Alex ALLIKSAAR  30.01.2003  Loksa G  1.21  
 1.21  1.26 
 O  XXX 
 39  Rasmus RUUGE  10.04.2005  Ridala PK/Uuemõisa AK  NH  
 1.21 
 XXX 
 



 78  Marius VISTER  17.04.2004  Tõrva G  NH  
 1.21 
 XXX 
 165  Madis MÄGISOO  11.03.2003  Haljala G  NH  
 1.31 
 XXX 
 200  Madis VOITK  25.08.2003  Valga PK  NH  
 1.31 
 XXX 
 64  Kert KRUUSMA  26.06.2003  Pirita MG  DNS  
 231  Andry HARJAKAS  15.06.2003  Pärnu Mai K  DNS  
 232  Uku ANNAMAA  19.10.2004  Pärnu Mai K  DNS  
 
PV kuulitõuge 4kg  
1  25  Taniel KURG  16.01.2003  IND Kolga Kool  13.16  
 12.91  X  13.16  X 
2  30  Rasmus VIRKS  04.04.2003  IND Vaeküla K  11.97  
 11.90  11.97  11.60  11.75 
3  252  Karl KAHRO  03.02.2003  Tsirguliina KK  11.29  
 11.29  11.22  X  10.99 
4  135  Markus POST  13.02.2003  Parksepa KK  11.00  
 11.00  10.71  10.59  10.97 
5  166  Jako PULLAT  05.11.2003  Haljala G  10.77  
 10.50  10.65  10.29  10.77 
6  199  Dan ŠEMELJOV  06.02.2004  Valga PK  10.55  
 10.55  9.96  9.55  9.46 
7  27  Karl-Martin KRAPP  01.07.2003  IND Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn.  10.30  
 10.30  8.56  10.07  9.96 
8  65  Kristjan KROOS  29.01.2003  Rakvere G  10.18  

 10.18  9.97  10.17  9.64 
9  58  Lembit LEIBENAU  11.03.2004  Kose G  9.89  
10  236  Deivid VUNDER  28.09.2003  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK  9.88  
11  198  Oliver PERE  07.09.2003  Rakvere RG  9.62  
12  196  Marko VEINBERG  08.08.2003  Rakvere RG  9.61  
13  57  Aron VALGMAA  17.11.2003  Kose G  9.01  
14  222  Jasper HAAMER  09.01.2004  Kuressaare G  8.95  
15  213  Marten ROASTO  29.01.2004  Viljandi Kesklinna K  8.89  
16  67  Hans Erik LEESIK  30.05.2003  Rakvere G  8.77  
17  79  Andre NAHKO  14.10.2004  Tõrva G  8.75  
17  133  Kristjan TIMUSKA  11.06.2004  Parksepa KK  8.75  
19  108  Kardo Eino KLEMENT  14.04.2003  Väike-Maarja G  8.73  
20  101  Erkki PÄHN  15.08.2003  Võru Kesklinna K  8.72  
21  218  Kristofer KOLLO  04.06.2003  Orissaare G/Muhu PK  8.65  
22  154  Mattias ILVES  09.03.2004  Võru Kreutzwaldi K  8.58  
23  99  Robin LIINSOO  10.10.2004  Viljandi Jakobsoni K  8.56  
24  214  Kalev METTUS  02.01.2003  Viljandi Kesklinna K  8.36  
25  143  Urmeko Andres AAL  28.03.2003  Simuna K/Kiltsi PK/Võsu K  8.19  
26  223  Kaur LAULA  22.10.2004  Kuressaare G  8.18  
27  235  Daniel KREEVALD  06.07.2004  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK  8.07  
28  107  Romet KASK  16.12.2004  Väike-Maarja G  8.06  
29  179  Andrei BEKKER  15.02.2003  Loksa G  7.95  
30  246  Karl-Markus ROOL  08.09.2004  Käina K/Emmaste PK  7.76  
31  247  Anti TAMM  18.08.2004  Käina K/Emmaste PK  7.75  
32  125  Raiko VILLERS  03.10.2003  Avinurme G  7.73  
33  95  Andreas HANTSON  15.07.2004  Viljandi Jakobsoni K  7.69  
34  32  Franz Joseph SINIMÄE  06.03.2003  Elva G  7.57  
35  77  Kevin-Ken VAHTRA  04.02.2004  Tõrva G  7.51  
36  146  Klaus LAURIK  11.06.2003  Ääsmäe PK  7.48  
37  182  Miikael Martti VATUNEN  04.03.2003  Kuusalu KK  7.45  
38  49  Martin TAAN  31.12.2003  Kadrioru Saksa G  7.44  
39  33  Martin Elias TAMM  12.06.2004  Elva G  7.39  
40  138  Kristjan LEBEDEV   Ridala PK/Uuemõisa AK  7.34  
41  219  Martti TRULL  08.09.2003  Orissaare G/Muhu PK  7.32  
42  155  Enri JÕGI  15.02.2003  Võru Kreutzwaldi K  7.20  
43  169  Joosep BALÕNSKI  20.05.2004  Peetri K  6.97  
44  187  Martti SARV  10.02.2004  Otepää G  6.95  



45  112  Märten PALL  15.01.2004  Ülenurme G  6.74  
45  200  Madis VOITK  25.08.2003  Valga PK  6.74  
47  73  Martin PUGAST  09.07.2003  Tamsalu G  6.70  
48  47  Daniel BUHVESTOV  21.10.2004  Jõhvi PK  6.50  
49  180  Alex ALLIKSAAR  30.01.2003  Loksa G  5.87  
50  48  Henrik OTSMAN  19.05.2003  Kadrioru Saksa G  5.40  
51  89  Henry HEINSOO  24.05.2004  Türi PK  5.08  
 64  Kert KRUUSMA  26.06.2003  Pirita MG  DNS  
 113  Bert-Robert PÕLLUSTE  06.05.2003  Ülenurme G  DNS  
 114  Mauris VILLEMS  19.09.2003  Ülenurme G  DNS  
 231  Andry HARJAKAS  15.06.2003  Pärnu Mai K  DNS  
 
PN teivashüpe  
1  18  Ralf LEPASSON  31.01.2006  IND 21. kool  2.51  
 2.11  2.21  2.31  2.41  2.51  2.61 
 XO  O  O  O  XO  XXX 
2  3  Andreas TRUMM  23.11.2006  IND Tartu Tamme K  2.41  
 2.11  2.21  2.31  2.41  2.51 
 XO  O  XO  O  XXX 
3  109  Aivar ELLAM  14.02.2005  Väike-Maarja G  2.41  
 1.61  1.81  2.01  2.11  2.21  2.31  2.41  2.51 
 O  O  O  O  O  XO  XO  XXX 
4  225  Harre Marcus TOPLAAN  26.04.2005  Kuressaare G  2.31  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01  2.11  2.21  2.31  2.41 
 O  O  O  O  O  O  O  XXX 
5  19  Karl Kristjan POHLAK  14.06.2006  IND Tallinna Inglise Kolledž  2.31  
 2.01  2.11  2.21  2.31  2.41 
 O  O  O  XO  XXX 
5  194  Mikk Martin LÕHMUS  25.07.2005  Rakvere RG  2.31  
 1.61  1.81  2.01  2.11  2.21  2.31  2.41 
 O  O  O  O  O  XO  XXX 
7  20  Robert KOMPUS  06.11.2005  IND Kiili G  2.31  
 1.81  2.01  2.11  2.21  2.31  2.41 
 O  O  O  XO  XO  XXX 
8  4  Martin TRUMM  23.11.2006  IND Tartu Tamme K  2.21  
 2.11  2.21  2.31 
 O  O  XXX 
9  131  Kaur KASUK  21.02.2005  Parksepa KK  2.21  
 1.81  2.01  2.11  2.21  2.31 
 O  O  O  XO  XXX 
10  21  Robi MIKK  07.11.2005  IND Pelgulinna Gümnaasium  2.21  
 2.01  2.11  2.21  2.31 
 O  O  XXO  XXX 
11  104  Markus MUNSKI  06.02.2005  Võru Kesklinna K  2.21  
 1.61  1.81  2.01  2.11  2.21  2.31 
 XXO  XXO  O  XO  XXO  XXX 
12  163  Janar OJASALU  05.01.2005  Haljala G  2.11  
 2.01  2.11  2.21 
 O  O  XXX 
13  237  Reio METSLA  08.02.2005  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK  2.11  
 1.61  1.81  2.01  2.11  2.21 
 O  O  XO  O  XXX 
14  195  Kristjan KARI  19.01.2005  Rakvere RG  2.11  
 1.61  1.81  2.01  2.11  2.21 
 XO  O  XXO  O  XXX 
15  171  Marko GUSTAVSON  31.01.2006  Peetri K  2.11  
 1.81  2.01  2.11  2.21 
 O  O  XO  XXX 
16  51  Uku NURK  22.02.2005  Kadrioru Saksa G  2.01  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01  2.11 
 O  O  O  O  XXX 
17  105  Lasse Rihard SISSAS  24.12.2005  Võru Kesklinna K  2.01  
 1.61  1.81  2.01  2.11 
 O  O  XO  XXX 
17  132  Tauri PÄHN  01.03.2005  Parksepa KK  2.01  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01  2.11 
 O  O  O  XO  XXX 



19  94  Sigmard AASA  07.11.2005  Viljandi Jakobsoni K  2.01  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01  2.11 
 XO  O  XO  XO  XXX 
20  156  Lars PIIRMANN  05.10.2005  Võru Kreutzwaldi K  2.01  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01  2.11 
 XO  O  O  XXO  XXX 
21  40  Steven SAARNA   Haapsalu PK  1.81  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  O  O  XXX 
21  61  Andri ROSIN  04.09.2005  Kose G  1.81  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  O  O  XXX 
21  81  Jakob ELANGO  01.02.2006  Tõrva G  1.81  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  O  O  XXX 
21  184  Marten MÄND  24.01.2005  Kuusalu KK  1.81  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  O  O  XXX 
21  188  Sten Erik IIR  15.09.2007  Otepää G  1.81  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  O  O  XXX 
21  208  Sander ŠINKARTŠUK  05.11.2006  Viljandi Kesklinna K  1.81  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  O  O  XXX 
27  41  Kaspar KÄEN  27.09.2005  Jõhvi PK  1.81  
 1.61  1.81  2.01 
 XO  O  XXX 
27  149  Devin MELSAS  22.10.2005  Ääsmäe PK  1.81  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  XO  O  XXX 
29  53  Marten SALUMETS  06.05.2006  Kadrioru Saksa G  1.81  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  O  XO  XXX 
30  123  Artur KUNING  01.01.2006  Saaremaa ÜG  1.81  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  XO  XO  XXX 
31  209  Kristopher Kregor KUULMATA  13.11.2006  Viljandi Kesklinna K  1.81  
 1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  XXO  XXX 
32  177  Martti NEIDLA  23.06.2005  Loksa G  1.81  
 1.61  1.81  2.01 
 XO  XXO  XXX 
33  115  Sebastian PUNGAR  01.07.2005  Ülenurme G  1.61  
 1.41  1.61  1.81 
 O  O  XXX 
33  164  Reio JERVSON  25.09.2006  Haljala G  1.61  
 1.41  1.61  1.81 
 O  O  XXX 
33  216  Riko-Robi TAMTIK  24.05.2005  Orissaare G/Muhu PK  1.61  
 1.41  1.61  1.81 
 O  O  XXX 
33  259  Ruben RAHNU   Tõrva G  1.61  
 1.41  1.61  1.81 
 O  O  XXX 
37  100  Sander VÄLJAOTS  18.04.2006  Viljandi Jakobsoni K  1.61  
 1.41  1.61  1.81 
 O  XO  XXX 
37  202  Maksim IVANOV  17.01.2005  Valga PK  1.61  
 1.41  1.61  1.81 
 O  XO  XXX 
37  242  Erik PRUUL  22.12.2006  Käina K/Emmaste PK  1.61  
 1.41  1.61  1.81 
 O  XO  XXX 
40  157  Markus OJA  28.11.2005  Võru Kreutzwaldi K  1.61  
 1.41  1.61  1.81 
 XXO  XO  XXX 
 



41  126  Matthias MÖLDER  15.05.2005  Avinurme G  1.61  
 1.41  1.61  1.81 
 O  XXO  XXX 
42  178  Kristjan GERGERT  23.11.2005  Loksa G  1.41  
 1.41  1.61 
 O  XXX 
42  215  Tormi Joonatan METSLA  05.01.2005  Orissaare G/Muhu PK  1.41  
 1.41  1.61 
 O  XXX 
42  140  Tanel TOOMEMÄGI  27.09.2005  Ridala PK/Uuemõisa AK  1.41  
 1.41  1.61 
 O  XXX 
45  233  Kaspar KÕPLAS  14.01.2005  Pärnu Mai K  1.41  
 1.41  1.61 
 XO  XXX 
 91  Robin AVAMERE  26.08.2005  Türi PK  NH  
 1.41 
 XXX 
 144  Willliam LEPIK  29.01.2005  Simuna K/Kiltsi PK/Võsu K  NH  
 1.41 
 XXX 
 258  Markkus LILLES   Ridala PK/Uuemõisa AK  NH  
 1.41 
 XXX 
 127  Anri KALDMA  20.03.2005  Avinurme G  NH  
 1.41 
 X 
 68  Oliver BALÕTŠEV  12.01.2005  Rakvere G  DNS  
 
PN kaugushüpe (mõõdetud äratõukekohast) 
1  237  Reio METSLA  08.02.2005  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK  5.16  
 5.09  4.93  4.69 4.86  4.96  5.16 
2  226  Karl BERENS  18.05.2005  Kuressaare G  5.00  
 4.69  4.76  4.65 4.83  4.82  5.00 
3  16  Rasmus PIISANG  09.09.2005  IND Kohila Gümnaasium  4.87 
 4.39  4.50  4.87 4.70  4.69  4.71 
4  18  Ralf LEPASSON  31.01.2006  IND 21. kool  4.80 
 4.80  4.68  4.51 4.33  4.55  4.63 
5  92  Rome VESKE  29.04.2005  Viljandi Jakobsoni K  4.78 
 X  4.39  4.78 4.70  X  4.56 
6  163  Janar OJASALU  05.01.2005  Haljala G  4.73  
 4.52  4.46  4.73 4.53  4.71  4.69 
7  157  Markus OJA  28.11.2005  Võru Kreutzwaldi K  4.61  
 3.40  4.51  4.29 4.47  4.61  4.51 
8  123  Artur KUNING  01.01.2006  Saaremaa ÜG  4.50  
 4.50  4.23  4.41 4.34  4.39  4.26 
9  13  Keio ESSA  02.02.2005  IND Tartu Kivilinna K  4.47  
 4.47  4.44  4.39 
10  104  Markus MUNSKI  06.02.2005  Võru Kesklinna K  4.42  
 4.11  4.42  4.29 
11  109  Aivar ELLAM  14.02.2005  Väike-Maarja G  4.36  
 4.36  4.32  4.23 
12  243  Tormi LAID  27.03.2005  Käina K/Emmaste PK  4.35  
 4.35  4.07  4.30 
13  91  Robin AVAMERE  26.08.2005  Türi PK  4.34  
 4.34  4.18  X 
14  171  Marko GUSTAVSON  31.01.2006  Peetri K  4.31  
 4.31  4.16  4.08 
15  148  Joonatan JÜRIMAA  11.07.2005  Ääsmäe PK  4.28  
 4.18  4.28  4.13 
16  122  Martin TRUVERK  13.02.2005  Saaremaa ÜG  4.26  
 4.26  4.09  4.05 
17  255  Chris Marcus KRAHV  12.10.2005  Tsirguliina KK  4.24  
 4.24  4.09  4.02 
18  189  Alexander KAPP  08.01.2005  Otepää G  4.23  
 4.23  X  4.15 
 



19  34  Janek Andre KIIS  05.06.2006  Elva G  4.23  
 X  4.23  X 
20  194  Mikk Martin LÕHMUS  25.07.2005  Rakvere RG  4.22  
 4.07  3.77  4.22 
21  158  Marcus Matteo MEITERN  29.10.2005  Võru Kreutzwaldi K  4.20  
 4.08  4.20  4.14 
22  3  Andreas TRUMM  23.11.2006  IND Tartu Tamme K  4.16  
 4.15  4.16  4.03 
23  80  Romet KIVI  13.07.2005  Tõrva G  4.16  
 4.16  4.04  4.07 
24  51  Uku NURK  22.02.2005  Kadrioru Saksa G  4.16  
 4.16  3.87  4.07 
25  132  Tauri PÄHN  01.03.2005  Parksepa KK  4.14  
 3.68  4.14  4.13 
26  145  Aleksander KASK  21.03.2005  Simuna K/Kiltsi PK/Võsu K  4.13  
 4.07  4.13  4.05 
27  244  Kevin PÕTTER  29.06.2005  Käina K/Emmaste PK  4.12  
 4.04  3.96  4.12 
28  195  Kristjan KARI  19.01.2005  Rakvere RG  4.11  
 4.00  4.00  4.11 
29  93  Rene TALTS  28.11.2005  Viljandi Jakobsoni K  4.09  
 4.09  3.98  X 
30  184  Marten MÄND  24.01.2005  Kuusalu KK  4.08  
 4.08  3.91  3.91 
31  68  Oliver BALÕTŠEV  12.01.2005  Rakvere G  4.08  
 3.89  4.08  3.88 
32  188  Sten Erik IIR  15.09.2007  Otepää G  4.06  
 4.06  4.03  4.05 
33  128  Otto Friedrich MATSO  19.05.2005  Avinurme G  4.06  
 4.05  4.06  3.91 
34  62  Lasse LIBLIKMAN  27.03.2005  Kose G  4.05  
 3.75  4.05  3.99 
35  201  Roman TANIN  04.11.2005  Valga PK  4.03  
 3.99  4.03  3.96 
36  103  Rasmus MÄRTIN  03.06.2005  Võru Kesklinna K  4.02  
 3.82  3.96  4.02 
37  26  Georg SILLAT  19.12.2005  IND Pärnu Vabakool  4.01  
 3.76  4.01  3.86 
38  41  Kaspar KÄEN  27.09.2005  Jõhvi PK  4.00  
 3.90  4.00  X 
39  206  Jonas RÄTSEP  11.07.2006  Viljandi Kesklinna K  3.98  
 3.82  3.96  3.98 
40  35  Brandon Mikola KAUGESALU  03.01.2006  Elva G  3.98  
 X  3.91  3.98 
41  216  Riko-Robi TAMTIK  24.05.2005  Orissaare G/Muhu PK  3.90  
 3.69  3.85  3.90 
42  140  Tanel TOOMEMÄGI  27.09.2005  Ridala PK/Uuemõisa AK  3.90  
 3.90  X  X 
43  225  Harre Marcus TOPLAAN  26.04.2005  Kuressaare G  3.89  
 3.50  2.40  3.89 
44  127  Anri KALDMA  20.03.2005  Avinurme G  3.85  
 3.75  3.69  3.85 
45  144  Willliam LEPIK  29.01.2005  Simuna K/Kiltsi PK/Võsu K  3.80  
 3.80  3.79  3.62 
46  258  Markkus LILLES   Ridala PK/Uuemõisa AK  3.78  
 3.52  3.78  3.73 
47  207  Hendrik UUSTALU  18.08.2005  Viljandi Kesklinna K  3.76  
 3.59  3.76  3.67 
48  115  Sebastian PUNGAR  01.07.2005  Ülenurme G  3.75  
 3.75  3.18  3.53 
49  215  Tormi Joonatan METSLA  05.01.2005  Orissaare G/Muhu PK  3.74  
 3.74  X  3.74 
50  202  Maksim IVANOV  17.01.2005  Valga PK  3.72  
 3.72  X  3.65 
51  40  Steven SAARNA   Haapsalu PK  3.66  
 3.66  3.38  3.18 
 



52  110  Tanel PERAMETS  07.01.2005  Väike-Maarja G  3.64  
 3.57  3.64  3.15 
53  164  Reio JERVSON  25.09.2006  Haljala G  3.64  
 3.64  3.39  3.45 
54  53  Marten SALUMETS  06.05.2006  Kadrioru Saksa G  3.56  
 3.56  3.33  3.10 
55  75  Ragmar SAUKAS   Tamsalu G  3.51  
 3.51  3.35  3.39 
56  177  Martti NEIDLA  23.06.2005  Loksa G  3.50  
 3.33  3.50  3.45 
57  82  Kenert SOOTS  30.09.2005  Tõrva G  3.49  
 X  3.34  3.49 
58  238  Riho PARKER  25.03.2006  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK  3.48  
 3.36  3.48  3.45 
59  149  Devin MELSAS  22.10.2005  Ääsmäe PK  3.32  
 3.32  3.25  3.01 
60  178  Kristjan GERGERT  23.11.2005  Loksa G  3.31  
 3.31  3.24  3.11 
61  233  Kaspar KÕPLAS  14.01.2005  Pärnu Mai K  3.31  
 3.00  3.31  3.20 
62  74  Markus SELTER   Tamsalu G  3.14  
 2.85  2.96  3.14 
 131  Kaur KASUK  21.02.2005  Parksepa KK  DNS  
 61  Andri ROSIN  04.09.2005  Kose G  DNS  
 
TV kõrgushüpe 
1  1  Liisa-Maria LUSTI  22.08.2004  IND Tallinna Inglise Kolledž  1.65  
 1.47  1.50  1.53  1.56  1.59  1.62  1.65  1.68 
 O  O  O  O  O  O  XXO  XXX 
2  9  Elisabeth PIHELA  15.03.2004  IND 21. kool  1.62  
 1.47  1.50  1.53  1.56  1.59  1.62  1.65 
 O  -  O  O  XO  O  XXX 
3  12  Ksenia OLEINIK  30.01.2003  IND Tln. Linnamäe Vene Lütseum  1.59  
 1.41  1.44  1.47  1.50  1.53  1.56  1.59  1.62 
 O  O  O  O  XO  O  O  XXX 
4  257  Jane ROOSIMÄGI  18.04.2004  IND Viljandi Paalalinna K  1.59  
 1.44  1.47  1.50  1.53  1.56  1.59  1.62 
 XO  O  XO  XO  XXO  O  XXX 
5  17  Anna NEIVELT  13.05.2003  IND Rocca al Mare Kool  1.56  
 1.41  1.44  1.47  1.50  1.53  1.56  1.59 
 O  O  O  O  O  O  XXX 
6  59  Laura-Liisa VÄLI  23.09.2003  Kose G  1.56  
 1.36  1.41  1.44  1.47  1.50  1.53  1.56  1.59 
 O  O  O  O  O  XXO  XO  XXX 
7  11  Ksenija STUPINA  01.02.2003  IND Lasnamäe Vene G  1.56  
 1.36  1.41  1.44  1.47  1.50  1.53  1.56  1.59 
 O  O  O  O  O  XO  XXO  XXX 
8  136  Nele JÕGEVA  08.11.2003  Parksepa KK  1.53  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44  1.47  1.50  1.53  1.56 
 O  O  O  XO  O  XO  O  XXX 
9  220  Eliise VICHTERSTEIN  23.07.2003  Orissaare G/Muhu PK  1.53  
 1.36  1.41  1.44  1.47  1.50  1.53  1.56 
 O  O  O  O  O  XO  XXX 
10  181  Hella TÕNTS  21.09.2004  IND Kivimäe Põhikool  1.53  
 1.36  1.41  1.44  1.47  1.50  1.53  1.56 
 XXO  XO  O  O  O  XXO  XXX 
11  29  Keity-Liina KALLAS  04.04.2003  IND Risti PK  1.50  
 1.41  1.44  1.47  1.50  1.53 
 O  O  O  O  XXX 
11  70  Kaireen PENEK  26.11.2004  Rakvere G  1.50  
 1.41  1.44  1.47  1.50  1.53 
 O  O  O  O  XXX 
11  173  Edlin Lisbeth LAUR  29.05.2004  Peetri K  1.50  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44  1.47  1.50  1.53 
 O  O  O  O  O  O  XXX 
 
 



14  83  Merit MÄEKALLE  03.12.2003  Tõrva G  1.47  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44  1.47  1.50 
 O  O  O  O  O  XXX 
15  10  Emili Liis OSULA  16.02.2003  IND Tallinna 32. Keskkool  1.47  
 1.41  1.44  1.47  1.50 
 O  XO  O  XXX 
16  88  Anete RAABE  27.01.2004  Türi PK  1.47  
 1.11  1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44  1.47 
 O  O  O  O  O  O  XO  O  XXO 
17  210  Anabel SARAPUU  10.05.2004  Viljandi Kesklinna K  1.44  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44  1.47 
 O  O  O  O  XXO  XO  XXX 
18  139  Maily MÄRSS  27.09.2004  Ridala PK/Uuemõisa AK  1.44  
 1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44  1.47 
 O  O  XXO  XO  XO  XXX 
19  97  Karoliine KÄSPER  18.02.2004  Viljandi Jakobsoni K  1.44  
 1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44  1.47 
 O  O  O  XO  XXO  XXX 
20  23  Meelika TOOM  21.01.2004  IND Tln. Prantsuse Lütseum  1.44  
 1.36  1.41  1.44  1.47 
 O  XXO  XXO  XXX 
20  84  Isabell-Mary LUIK  09.04.2004  Tõrva G  1.44  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44  1.47 
 XO  O  XO  XXO  XXX 
20  230  Marie PUUST   Kuressaare G  1.44  
 1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44  1.47 
 O  O  O  O  XO  XO  XXO  XXX 
23  228  Oona KOPLIMÄE  30.04.2003  Kuressaare G  1.41  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44 
 O  XO  O  O  O  XXX 
24  60  Laura LOKOTAR  13.08.2003  Kose G  1.41  
 1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44 
 O  O  O  XO  XXX 
25  248  Kaisa ULLA  20.02.2003  Käina K/Emmaste PK  1.41  
 1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44 
 O  O  O  O  XO  XO  XXX 
26  6  Anett JOANDI  04.11.2004  IND Suure-Jaani Kool  1.41  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44 
 O  O  O  O  XXO  XXX 
27  239  Hanna-Lysette TÄKKER  05.01.2003  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK  1.41  
 1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44 
 O  O  O  XXO  XO  XXO  XXX 
28  117  Marianne KIVI  06.04.2003  Ülenurme G  1.36  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  O  O  XXX 
29  192  Helen HOLZMANN  30.01.2004  Rakvere RG  1.36  
 1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  XO  O  XXX 
30  28  Janely ALLSAAR  25.03.2004  IND Paide ÜG  1.36  
 1.11  1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  O  O  O  XO  XXX 
31  159  Emma GOOS  10.07.2004  Võru Kreutzwaldi K  1.36  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  XO  XO  XXX 
31  176  Aleksandra KORTŠENOVA  01.06.2004  Loksa G  1.36  
 1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  O  XO  XO  XXX 
33  56  Mathilda KERDE  20.09.2003  Kadrioru Saksa G  1.36  
 1.11  1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  XO  O  XO  XO  XXX 
33  190  Karmen MATSALU  30.05.2003  Otepää G  1.36  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  XXO  XO  XXX 
35  8  Karina ELIAS  17.05.2003  IND Suure-Jaani Kool  1.36  
 1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  O  O  XXO  XXX 
 



36  160  Alla DENISSOVA  13.12.2003  Võru Kreutzwaldi K  1.36  
 1.11  1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  XO  O  O  O  XXO  XXX 
37  193  Mariel ALAVERE  21.07.2003  Rakvere RG  1.36  
 1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  XXO  XXO  XXX 
38  71  Berit SAAR  03.02.2004  Rakvere G  1.31  
 1.26  1.31  1.36 
 O  O  X 
39  54  Margared PIUS  09.12.2004  Kadrioru Saksa G  1.31  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36 
 O  XO  O  XXX 
40  111  Laura KÕIV  22.01.2003  Väike-Maarja G  1.31  
 1.11  1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36 
 O  O  O  O  XO  XXX 
40  203  Carmen RÄÄK  14.02.2004  Valga PK  1.31  
 1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36 
 O  O  O  XO  XXX 
40  204  Kertu TALDRIK  18.06.2003  Valga PK  1.31  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36 
 O  O  XO  XXX 
43  43  Lisette TINT  02.10.2003  Jõhvi PK  1.31  
 1.11  1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36 
 O  O  O  O  XXO  XXX 
44  130  Triinu PIKAS  03.02.2004  Avinurme G  1.26  
 1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31 
 O  O  O  XXX 
45  72  Eva-Maria RAUDSEPP  13.10.2004  Tamsalu G  1.26  
 1.11  1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31 
 O  O  O  XO  XXX 
45  137  Crislyn KAUTS  17.07.2004  Parksepa KK  1.26  
 1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31 
 O  O  XO  XXX 
45  167  Ly RIKS  01.11.2003  Haljala G  1.26  
 1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31 
 O  O  XO  XXX 
48  129  Agneta KALDMA  12.09.2003  Avinurme G  1.21  
 1.16  1.21  1.26 
 O  O  XXX 
48  211  Anna Marii LETTE  23.10.2003  Viljandi Kesklinna K  1.21  
 1.21  1.26 
 O  XXX 
48  234  Anete Kirke KADARIK  09.05.2004  Pärnu Mai K  1.21  
 1.16  1.21  1.26 
 O  O  XXX 
51  141  Janely MIADZIELEC  19.02.2003  Simuna K/Kiltsi PK/Võsu K  1.16  
 1.11  1.16  1.21 
 O  O  XXX 
51  151  Mia Emilia RÕÕMUSAAR  06.07.2004  Ääsmäe PK  1.16  
 1.11  1.16  1.21 
 O  O  XXX 
51  186  Carmen PAJUSTE  08.02.2003  Kuusalu KK  1.16  
 1.16  1.21 
 O  XXX 
54  38  Egle-Leane SOONBERG  30.01.2004  Elva G  1.16  
 1.11  1.16  1.21 
 O  XO  XXX 
54  42  Käthryn PARVE  17.01.2003  Jõhvi PK  1.16  
 1.11  1.16  1.21 
 O  XO  XXX 
54  175  Eliisabeth JORDAN  19.09.2003  Loksa G  1.16  
 1.16  1.21 
 XO  XXX 
57  254  Kelyn VESKI  20.11.2003  Tsirguliina KK  1.16  
 1.16  1.21 
 XXO  XXX 
 



58  120  Marleen MAI  17.04.2003  Saaremaa ÜG  1.11  
 1.11 
 XO 
 241  Jete Marie HELEKIVI  10.10.2004  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK  NH  
 1.16 
 XXX 
 5  Kristin HANGO  13.10.2003  IND Tartu Descartes'i K  DNS  
 152  Anette JÕGI  03.05.2003  Ääsmäe PK  DNS  
 249  Aiki-Kerlin PAAP  01.05.2003  Käina K/Emmaste PK  DNS  
 
TV kuulitõuge 3kg  
1  256  Kelly HEINPÕLD  21.01.2003  IND Viljandi Paalalinna K  13.39  
 13.25  12.15  13.39  12.65 
2  12  Ksenia OLEINIK  30.01.2003  IND Tln. Linnamäe Vene Lütseum  11.54  
 11.51  10.47  11.54  11.30 
3  15  Mariliis LÄÄNISTE  11.04.2003  IND Tartu Veeriku Kool  11.50  
 11.50  11.47  11.36  11.48 
4  14  Hanna-Liisa HÕIM  24.03.2003  IND Tartu Kivilinna K  11.02  
 11.02  10.81  10.56  X 
5  31  Eleriin HIRV  26.06.2003  IND Kääpa Kool  10.88  
 10.43  6.88  10.87  10.88 
6  10  Emili Liis OSULA  16.02.2003  IND Tallinna 32. Keskkool  10.39  
 10.17  9.30  9.25  10.39 
7  87  Karolin PUUSEPP  03.03.2003  Türi PK  9.67  
 9.67  9.66  X  9.27 
8  7  Anna-Liisa JOANDI  13.08.2003  IND Suure-Jaani Kool  9.55  
 9.55  9.23  9.24  8.28 
9  176  Aleksandra KORTŠENOVA  01.06.2004  Loksa G  9.49  
10  85  Brit Marii VERI  23.02.2003  Tõrva G  9.35  
11  260  Margaret NEERING  26.01.2003  IND Viljandi Paalalinna K  9.18  
12  191  Elis VIILOL  07.03.2003  Rakvere RG  9.15  
13  71  Berit SAAR  03.02.2004  Rakvere G  9.08  
14  29  Keity-Liina KALLAS  04.04.2003  IND Risti PK  8.92  
15  9  Elisabeth PIHELA  15.03.2004  IND 21. kool  8.90  
16  193  Mariel ALAVERE  21.07.2003  Rakvere RG  8.85  
17  139  Maily MÄRSS  27.09.2004  Ridala PK/Uuemõisa AK  8.76  
18  56  Mathilda KERDE  20.09.2003  Kadrioru Saksa G  8.59  
19  136  Nele JÕGEVA  08.11.2003  Parksepa KK  8.52  
20  70  Kaireen PENEK  26.11.2004  Rakvere G  8.41  
21  120  Marleen MAI  17.04.2003  Saaremaa ÜG  8.37  
22  97  Karoliine KÄSPER  18.02.2004  Viljandi Jakobsoni K  8.11  
23  60  Laura LOKOTAR  13.08.2003  Kose G  7.87  
24  192  Helen HOLZMANN  30.01.2004  Rakvere RG  7.81  
25  129  Agneta KALDMA  12.09.2003  Avinurme G  7.72  
26  8  Karina ELIAS  17.05.2003  IND Suure-Jaani Kool  7.71  
27  168  Kadri-Ann RAE  03.06.2003  Haljala G  7.68  
28  250  Riste-Sofie KÄÄR  04.03.2003  Käina K/Emmaste PK  7.55  
29  150  Anna-Liisa HAMIDZANOV  20.01.2003  Ääsmäe PK  7.52  
29  161  Emma JOONAS  20.03.2003  Võru Kreutzwaldi K  7.52  
29  211  Anna Marii LETTE  23.10.2003  Viljandi Kesklinna K  7.52  
32  175  Eliisabeth JORDAN  19.09.2003  Loksa G  7.49  
33  44  Debora ŠAPOVALOV  09.02.2003  Jõhvi PK  7.47  
34  251  Siret HIIEMÄE  27.02.2004  Käina K/Emmaste PK  7.44  
35  221  Hele Liise PALLAS  27.10.2003  Orissaare G/Muhu PK  7.41  
36  130  Triinu PIKAS  03.02.2004  Avinurme G  7.38  
37  59  Laura-Liisa VÄLI  23.09.2003  Kose G  7.36  
38  162  Ester LIIRA  12.10.2003  Võru Kreutzwaldi K  7.34  
39  118  Kertu ORIN   Ülenurme G  7.33  
40  205  Anna-Liisa KATTAI  18.02.2003  Valga PK  7.26  
41  173  Edlin Lisbeth LAUR  29.05.2004  Peetri K  7.20  
42  228  Oona KOPLIMÄE  30.04.2003  Kuressaare G  7.12  
43  230  Marie PUUST  19.09.2003  Kuressaare G  7.07  
44  86  Merete LIINOLD  05.06.2004  Tõrva G  7.06  
45  72  Eva-Maria RAUDSEPP  13.10.2004  Tamsalu G  6.93  
46  203  Carmen RÄÄK  14.02.2004  Valga PK  6.92  
47  212  Annabel RAUDSEPP  20.12.2003  Viljandi Kesklinna K  6.87  
48  190  Karmen MATSALU  30.05.2003  Otepää G  6.68  



49  141  Janely MIADZIELEC  19.02.2003  Simuna K/Kiltsi PK/Võsu K  6.66  
50  137  Crislyn KAUTS  17.07.2004  Parksepa KK  6.58  
51  234  Anete Kirke KADARIK  09.05.2004  Pärnu Mai K  6.52  
52  186  Carmen PAJUSTE  08.02.2003  Kuusalu KK  6.50  
53  54  Margared PIUS  09.12.2004  Kadrioru Saksa G  6.49  
54  240  Lauren JAANUS  06.08.2003  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK  6.42  
55  98  Karmen KONDEL  08.09.2004  Viljandi Jakobsoni K  6.39  
56  239  Hanna-Lysette TÄKKER  05.01.2003  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK  6.38  
57  167  Ly RIKS  01.11.2003  Haljala G  6.36  
58  36  Carmen BELJAEV  27.03.2003  Elva G  6.19  
59  254  Kelyn VESKI  20.11.2003  Tsirguliina KK  6.01  
60  152  Anette JÕGI  03.05.2003  Ääsmäe PK  5.80  
61  111  Laura KÕIV  22.01.2003  Väike-Maarja G  5.64  
62  220  Eliise VICHTERSTEIN  23.07.2003  Orissaare G/Muhu PK  5.63  
63  253  Kerttu-Liis BETTLER   Tsirguliina KK  5.15  
 
 
 


